Page 1GENLED AgiLight® is a quality division of GENLED Brands™ | www.GENLEDBrands.com/Home/AgiLight | GENLED AgiLight® | Innovative Signage Lighting
Luminous Efficacy 119 lm/W @ 6500K
Wattage per Module
0.78 W Nominal
0.82 W Maximum
Input Voltage 12 V DC
Input Current 0.065 A/ module
Power Supply Loading 70 modules per 60 W

LS-PRO160-27K-1G3A 2700K 250 1.22 4 77 94 308
* ± 10%
ORDERING GUIDE
PRODUCT RATINGS
Applications:
•	 Wide stroke channel letters
•	 Box signs from shallow to deep
•	 Cloud signs from small to large
•	 Cabinet signs
•	 Accent lighting
PRO SERIES – With VersaLenz ® advanced optics, SignRayz PRO
LED Modules feature batwing beam patterns that enable large
light coverage areas per module and significantly reduce the
number of modules per sign. These technologies allow for reduced
installation cost to sign makers and end-users.
Data sheet subject to change without notice.
12V DC
ONEWhite®
COLOR CONSISTENCY
5 YEAR LIMITED
WARRANTY
VERSALENZ®
ADVANCED OPTICS
CAPZUL®
WATERPROOF
CONSTANT
CURRENT
UV
RESISTANT
50,000 HRS
L70 LIFETIME
SIGNRAYZ® PRO 160 1G3
LS-PRO160-XXX-1G3A
LED MODULES
LUMINOUS INTENSITY DISTRIBUTION
G3 Beam Pattern
REV: 30MAY2019
MODULE DIMENSIONS
Part Number Length (in/mm) Width (in/mm) Height (in/mm)
LS-PRO160-xxx-1G3A 3.34/84.8 0.80/20.3 0.47/12.0
Page 2GENLED AgiLight® is a quality division of GENLED Brands™ | www.GENLEDBrands.com/Home/AgiLight | GENLED AgiLight® | Innovative Signage Lighting
Channel
Depth
(in.)
Single Row Multiple Rows
Max. Stroke
Module
Spacing
Row
Spacing
Module
Spacing
1.57** 3.5 3.33 2.375 3.33
2 5 3.75 3.75 3.75
3 8 6 6 6
4 11 8 8.5 8
5 14 9.84 11 9.84
6 13 9.84 10.5 9.84
7 12 9.84 10 9.84
8 11 9.84 9.5 9.84
Channel
Depth